201517 Entrepreneurship Development under TH 16 29 24 39 100 -- 68 4 A 8 32 P E,C
201518 Project Work PR 16 35 24 59 100 -- 94 4 O 10 40 P E,C

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:208 SGPA:8.67 Sts:PASS
B. Com. Entrepreneurial Skills Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:431/600(Four Hundred Thirty One) Percentage:71.83% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

Credit:24 EGP:188 SGPA:7.83 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:2239/3600(Two Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Nine Out Of Three Thousand Six Hundred) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:144 EGP:1088 CGPA:7.56 Grade:A Percentage:62.19% Status:PASS